
THIS PRCL IS PORTION LYING SEC 3
FOLLOWING DESC PROP: COMM SW COR
CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/D, RUN S 210 F

LAKE CITY WEM, LLC
414 LAGUNA AVE
KEY LARGO, FL 33037

33-3S-17-06322-001

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
07

33317.020 1.00/

01/10/2017 DF 1.99 5,612 0 0 5,612

STANDARD
2

124,459
2,600
5,612

132,671
0

132,671
0

132,671
132,671

0

132,671

1488/56 4/10/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY PASCAL

LAKE CITY WEM, LLC

1376/0404 1/11/2019 WD U I 12 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRUMMOND COMMUNITY BA

PASCAL RODNEY

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

307 NE BUDDY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 24 CORG METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Plumbing 9 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

8000 06 17,310 34.2380 14.38 248,918 1946 1946 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 16485

AOF 1,155 150 1,732 12,453

BAS 15,330 100 15,330 110,223

CAN 825 30 248 1,783

17,310 17,310 124,459

BAS= W100 S50 S60 E50 S28 E25N28 E25 AOF= S35 E33 N35 W33$
E33 N110 CAN= N25 W33 S25 E33$ W33$.

BAS

100

50

60

50

28

25

28

25 33

110

33

AOF35

33

35

33

CAN 25

33

25

33

1 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,600

2,600

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.99 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 4,700.00 2,820.00 5,612


